## RECEIVED OCT 1 9 2012

# KCC WICHITA

# KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ONGINAL EASE Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

# WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 9913	AP! No. 15 - 151-22319-0001
Name: Bullseye Petroleum Inc	Spot Description:
Address 1: 15820 Plymouth Rd	SW_SE_NW_SE_Sec. 15 Twp. 27 S. R. 13 Fast   West
Address 2:	1,493 Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: Wichita State: KS Zip: 67230 +	1,783 Feet from Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person: William Ash	
316733-5280	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
,	NE NW ✓SE SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 34541	County: Pratt
Name: Ninnescah Drilling LLC	Lease Name: Patton-Carver Trust OWWO Well #: 1-15
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name: luka-Carmi Southwest
Purchaser: n/a	Producing Formation: KC Lansing
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1946 Kelly Bushing: 1959
New Well ✓ Re-Entry ☐ Workover	Total Depth: 4224 Plug Back Total Depth:
☑ oil ☐ wsw ☐ swd ☐ slow	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 267 Feet
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ ENHR ☐ SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: Feet
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	if Alternate I! completion, cement circulated from:
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	J. J
Operator: Captiva Energy LLC/Shelby Resources LLC	
Well Name: Carver Trust #1-15	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: 12-18-08 Original Total Depth: 4600	Chloride content: n/a ppm Fluid volume: 49 bbls
☐ Deepening ☐ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ☐ Conv. to SWD	
☐ Conv. to GSW	Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name: Bullseye Oilfield Service Inc
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: Clark License #: 31056
SWD Permit #:	Quarter NE/4 Sec. 10 Twp. 26 S. R. 12 East West
ENHR Permit #:	County: PratCONFIDENTIA D-21405
GSW Permit #:	
7-19-12 7-21-12 8-21-12 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	JUCT 1 6 2014
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	KCC
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or copies of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information juested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidence) report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
AFFIDAVIT	VOC OFFICE UP - ONLY
I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and r	KCC Office Use ONLY
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied	with Letter of Confidentiality Received
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledg	e. Date: 10 [6 17 · 10 ] [6 14 ]  Confidential Release Date:
D 01	Wireline Log Received
Signature: filles XI. (Ash.	Geologist Report Received
Title: VP/Operations Dir Date: 10-16-2012	UIC Distribution

#### Side Two

Operator Name: Bu	llseye Petroleum	Inc		Lease	Name: _	Patton-Carvei	r Trust OWWO	. Well #:1-	15	
Sec. 15 Twp.27	s. R. 13	East	✓ West	Count	y: <u>Prat</u>	t	*			
INSTRUCTIONS: Shiftime tool open and clarecovery, and flow rateline Logs surveyed. A	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface te	t-in pressu st, along w	res, whether s rith final chart	shut-in pres	ssure rea	ched static level	, hydrostatic press	ures, bottom	hole temp	perature, fluid
Drill Stern Tests Taker (Attach Additional		☐ Ye	s 📝 No		<b></b> ✓L	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth and	d Datum		Sample
•	•		<b></b>		Nam	ne		Тор		Datum
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	∐ Ye □ Ye			Brown			3805	-1	1846
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Ye			KC La	_		3825		1864
Electric Log Submitte (If no, Submit Cop)	=	☐ Ye	s <b>√</b> No		Base Total	KC Depth (Washdo		4164 4224		2205 2265
List All E. Logs Run:	nic cement bond	ı							RE	CEIVED
Casca Hole sol	iio coment bond								OC1	1 9 2012
		Repoi		RECORD conductor, s		ew 🚺 Used ermediate, product	ion, etc.		KCC	WICHIT#
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		e Casing (In O.D.)		ight ./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent Additives
Production	7 7/8	4 1/2		10.5		4224	Common/Pro C	175		
								<b>"</b>	ļ	
		-	ADDITIONAL	LCEMENT	ING / SQI	JEEZE RECORD				<del>,</del>
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	# Sack				ercent Additive	s	
				<u> </u>						
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify I	ON RECORI	D - Bridge Plug ach Interval Per	js Set/Type forated			cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Mai		rď	Depth
4	3988-3991					1000 gal 15% HCL 39				3988-91
	= 44 - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del> -					CON	NFIDENT	IAL	
							Ü	רו אין וי	14	
								KCC		
TUBING RECORD:	Size: 2 3/8	Set At: 4015		Packer /	At:	Liner Run:	Yes  ✓ No		<u> </u>	
Date of First, Resumed 10-09-12	Production, SWD or EN	HR.	Producing Met	hod:  Pumpir	ng 🗌	Gas Lift 🔲 C	Other (Explain)	-		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 1	3bls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er B	bis. G	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity est 38
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:			METHOD OF	Dually	Comp. Con	nmingled 39	PRODUCTI 88-3991	ON INTER	VAL:
(if vented, Sul	omit ACO-18.)		ther (Specify)		(Submit )	400-5) (Subi	mit ACO-4)	· <del></del>		

# QUALITY WELL SERVICE, INC.

Fe

#### Home Office 324 Simpson St., Pratt, KS 67124

Heath's Cell 620-727-3410 Office / Fax 620-672-3663 Rich's Cell 620-727-3409 Brady's Cell 620-727-6964

	Sec. Twp.	Range	(	County	State	On Location	Finish		
Date 7-22-12 /	5 27	13 .	Ps	att.	ŁS		5:00 am - 5		
Lease Patton. Curver	Well No.	1-15	Locati	on Pratt	KS 3N 1E	1/2 N W.	1-10		
Contractor Ninnes Cah				Owner					
Type Job / one Strin	α				ell Service, Inc. by requested to rent	cementing equipmer	nt and furnish		
Hole Size	J T.D.			cementer an	d helper to assist ow	ner or contractor to c			
Csg. 41/2	Depth	4229		To Bu	11SEye Petro	leum			
Tbg. Size	Depth				820 Plymou				
Tool	Depth			City Loc	chita	State US	67230		
Cement Left in Csg. 18.11	Shoe					nd supervision of owner	agent or contractor.		
Meas Line	•	ce 673/4		Cement Amo	ount Ordered / 98	sx Prol			
	QUIPMENT	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		-					
Pumptrk No. 8		( 1) ( 1) ( 1) ( 1) ( 1) ( 1) ( 1)	1	,Common /	<i>75</i>	·			
Bulktrk		m.'ku		Poz. Mix					
Bulktrk		771, 40		Gel.					
Pickup No.				Calcium					
	/ICES & REM	ARKS		Hulls	<del>,</del>				
Rat Hole 30			<u> </u>	Salt DZ/5	)		ECEIVED -		
Mouse Hole				Flowseal					
Centralizers			_	Kol-Seal		Q	CT 1 9 2012		
Baskets			``	Mud CLR 48			C WICHITA		
D/V or Port Collar	A 2///	- 1		CFL-117 OF CDTTO CAP 38					
Ran 148 J+S ~	+ 41/z	cosing a	ind)	Sand		<del></del>			
landing 1+				Handling &	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
		() (1)	, ;	Mileage 10					
Est Circulati	100 01	nd Circo	s lote		FLOAT EQUIPM	ENT			
4/5 min				Guide Shoe		2 11//			
	1 /	0.1		Centralizer		3-4/z			
Hooked up and	pluged	KH		Baskets		1-4/2			
	1.77		7)	AFU Inserts		1 1111			
Hooked 110 to		rasing on	· ī	Float Shoe		1-4/2			
. ///		ish and	<u>/</u>	Latch Down 1 - 41/2					
		ase and	<u> </u>		500gal Mi	id Flush			
. 6	. ú	y pump a		1-	<del></del>				
Lines clean - Ho	oked up	and dis	$\overline{\Lambda}$	Pumptrk Cha	rge Long Stru	<del>]£IDENTIAL</del>			
1073/4 bbl of H	20 - Oly	ic lander	Y (Q	Mileage 10			<del> </del>		
ISOOps, - Releas	ed L	10at Hell	<u>,,</u>		Ú	A 1 g 200 Tax	<u>.                                    </u>		
<u>'</u>	7	hank Y	14/1			KCC Discount	<del></del>		
Signature / ////	1 (as/L	<del></del>				Total Charge			
							Taylor Printing, Inc.		

#### **GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

and the control of the property of the property of the control of

**DEFINITIONS:** In these terms and conditions, "Quality" shall mean Quality Well Service, Inc. and "Customer" shall refer to the party identified by that term on the front of this contract. As applicable, "Job" relates to the services described on the front side of this contract, "merchandise" refers to the material described on the front of this contract and to other materials, products, or supplies used, sold, or furnished under the requirements of this contract.

- TERMS: Unless satisfactory credit has been established, "CUSTOMER" must tender full cash payment to "QUALITY" before the job is undertaken or merchandise is delivered. If satisfactory credit has been established, the terms of payment for the job and/or merchandise, including bulk cement, are net cash, payable in 30 days from the completion of the job and/or delivery of the merchandise. For all past due invoices, "CUSTOMER" agrees to pay interest on amounts invoiced at a rate of 18 percent per annum until paid. Notwithstanding the foregoing in no event shall this Contract provide for interest exceeding the maximum rate of interest that "CUSTOMER" may agree to pay under applicable law. If any such interest should be provided for, it shall be and hereby is deemed to be a mistake, and this contract shall be automatically reformed to lower the rate of interest to the maximum legal contract rate, any amounts previously paid as excess interest shall be deducted from the amounts owing from the "CUSTOMER" or at the option of "QUALITY," refunded directly to "CUSTOMER." For purposes of this paragraph, QUALITY and CUSTOMER agree that KANSAS law shall apply. Any discounts granted with this contract are null and void if the charges are not paid when due.

 ATTORNEY FEES: In any legal action or proceeding between the parties to enforce any of the terms of this Service Contract, or in any way pertaining to the term of this Contract, the prevailing party shall be entitled to recover all expenses, including,

but not limited to, a reasonable sum as and attorney's fees.

- PRICES AND TAXES: All merchandise listed in "QUALITY'S" current price shall schedule are F.O.B. QUALITY'S local station and are subject to change without notice. All prices are exclusive of any federal, state, local, or special taxes for the sale or use of the merchandise or services listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by QUALITY shall be added to the quoted prices charged to CUSTOMER.

- TOWING CHARGES: QUALITY will make a reasonable attempt to get to and from each job site using its own equipment. Should QUALITY be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and should it become necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment to get to or from the job site, the tractor or pulling equipment will be supplied by CUSTOMER or, if furnished by QUALITY, will be charged to and paid by CUSTOMER.

- PREPARATION CHARGES: If a job and/or merchandise is ordered and CUSTOMER cancels the order after preparation of a chemical solution or other material, CUSTOMER will pay QUALITY for the expenses incurred by QUALITY as a result of the cancellation.

- **DEADHAUL CHARGES:** Unless otherwise specified on the front of this Contract, a deadhaul charge as set forth in QUALITY'S current price book will be charged each way for each service unit which is ordered by CUSTOMER but not used.

- SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LIABILITIES: 1, QUALITY carries public liability and property damage insurance, but since there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions beyond QUALITY'S control, QUALITY shall not be liable for injuries to property or persons or for loss or damage arising from the performance of the job or delivery of the merchandise. CUSTOMER, shall be responsible for and indemnify, defend, and hold harmless QUALITY, its officers, agents and employees, from and against any and all claims or suits for:
- (A) Damage to property or for bodily injury, sickness, disease, or death, brought by any person, including CUSTOMER and/or the well owner; and:
- (B) Oil spills, pollution, surface or sub-surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blowout arising out of or in connection with QUALITY'S performance of the job or furnishing of merchandise in accordance with this contract, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of QUALITY or its employees.
- 2. With respect to any of QUALITY'S tools, equipment, or instruments which are lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform the job or, in the case of marine operations, are lost or damaged at any time after delivery to the landing for CUSTOMER and before return to QUALITY at the landing, CUSTOMER shall either recover the lost item without cost to QUALITY or reimburse QUALITY the current replacement cost of the item unless the loss or damage results from the sole negligence of QUALITY or its employees.
- 3. QUALITY does not assume any liability or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in cements caused by contamination of water or other fluids.

WARRANTIES: 1. QUALITY warrants all merchandise manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service when installed, and used, and/or serviced in the manner provided and intended. QUALITY'S obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair replacement, or allowance for credit, at its option, for any merchandise which is determined by QUALITY to be defective. THIS IS THE SOLE WARRANTY OF QUALITY AND NO OTHER WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE, EITHER EXPRESS OR OTHERWISE IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY AS TO MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR PURPOSE, CUSTOMER'S sole and only remedy with regard to any defective merchandise shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance for credit as herein provided, and QUALITY shall not be liable for any consequential, special, incidental, or punitive damages resulting from or caused by defective materials, products or supplies.

2. More specifically:

(A) Nothing in this contract shall be constructed as a warranty by QUALITY of the success or the effectiveness of the result of any work done or merchandise used, sold, or furnished under this contract.

(B) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty of the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information, or data furnished by QUALITY or any interpretation of test, meter readings, chart information, analysis or research, or recommendations made by QUALITY, unless the inaccuracy or incorrectness is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of QUALITY or its employees in the preparation or furnishing of such facts, information or data. (C) Work done by QUALITY shall be under the direct supervision and control of the CUSTOMER or his agent and QUALITY will accomplish the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CUSTOMER.

### Quality Well Service, Inc.

### 324 Simpson St. Pratt, KS 67124

### Invoice

Date	Invoice #
7/23/2012	C-550

Bill To	
Bullseye Petroleum, Inc.	<del>-</del>
15820 Plymouth	
Wichita, KS 67230	

RECEIVED OCT 1 9 2012 KCC WICHITA

	P.O. No.	Terms	L	ease Name
			Patto	on-Carver #1-15
Description	<del>-</del>	Qty	Rate	Amount
Pro-C Salt	<u>=</u>	175 15	14.50 13.00	2,537.50T 195.00T
Mud Flush		500	1.00	500.00T
4 1/2 Centralizer	1	3	45.00	135.00T
4 1/2 LD Plug & Baffle			200.00	-200.00T
4 1/2 Basket		$ \hat{i} $	175.00	175.00T
4 1/2 AFU Float Shoe		$ \mathbf{i} $	250.00	250.00T
Handling		190	2.10	399.00
.08 * sacks * miles		1,750	0.08	140.00
Longstring		1	1,750.00	1,750.00
LMV		10	2.00	20.00
Pump Truck Mileage		10	8.00	80.00
Discount		399.25	-1.00	-399.25T
Discount		238.9	-1.00	-238.90
Discount Expires after 30 days from the date of the invoice		<u> </u>	0.00	0.00
Patton-Carver #1-15		[ [		
Pratt Co.				
		CONFIDENT	AL .	
		JU1 10 CU	4	
Thank You for your business!	<del></del>	KCC	·	
		Subtotal		\$5,743.35
<del> </del>		Sales Ta	x (7.3%)	\$262.31
		Total		\$6,005.66

PHID CX#2747 7-26-12

11283

Russell, KS 785-483-2003

#### ALLIED CEMENTING CO. LLC (ACID) P.O. Box 31 Russell, Kansas 67665 785-483-2627

Medicine Lodge, KS 620-886-5926

Date	117	1/2	2			PO#	11,9 m			Location	Turo		
Owner	ulls	61	10			Looso		iverio	Well	1-15	County	/aTT State	9/1595
Station						Section / C	Township	Range 13 W	Formatio	n		Contractor	STW
WELL DATA			PERFO	RATIONS		TREATMENT			77.				
		SIZE	WEIGHT	DEPTH	VOLUME	SHC	OTS FT.	Max. Pressure	700		To: Allie	d Cementing Company LLC	C (ACID)
TUBING		23/6		394	15%	From 398	8 to 3991	Min. Pressure	0		DEPT. OF PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL CO.	are hereby requested to re	MARKET AND
CASING		41/2				From	to	Avg. Inj. Rate	1/2		10000000	pment to do work as listed.	
OPEN HOLE						From	to	Avg. TrT Pressur	e 660 Fluid Pum		Charge To:	Bullseye	
PKR			150			From	to	Total	7	_Bbls.	Street		State
TDPB						From	to	ATMENT LO	200		City		State
TIME	PRI	ESSURE		TOTAL FL	UID	FLUID IN	INDIVIDUA					EXPLANATION	
A.M./P.M.	TBG	C	SG	PUMPE		ORMATION	FLUID PUMP	PED RATI	E		6		
				16%	A 2 (A)					5+a1	10ade	d Nown Tub	107
	500			1072						Inci	10000	11-55-18	
	500	_		17				100	1/4		61101		
	500	5		17	9			1/	2			Rate	
	600	)		22								Rate	
	100	_		24			1				tflu.		
	700	_		47				1			Ke b	Increase	
	600			50								millete	
										151		00	
										5nin= 410			
									5/35	and the second s		400	
										150	rin;	300	
												R	ECEIVED
												00	
									co	NFIDENT	FIAL	KU	MICHITA
									J	1 1 6 21	014		
E	QUIPME	NT AND	PERSO	NNEL			MATERIA	LS USED		KCA!	MOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
Lur	05	h.				Puni	Charge	g		1.00	1	700.00	760.00
10€	И			4/19	1	500 1	401-			10	00	1.85	1,850.00
					1	MICA	y Ger			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	00	, , , ,	270.00
							20			3	2	39.27	78.54
4						501-					)	24.46	5.38
					1	urtr	THE PLAN STATE AND STATE			1	_	150.00	150.00
					1	miles	9+			2	U	7.00	140.00
									196				
											4		3211.92
				DA LANG			ASM SOLICE	The state of the s		State of the last of			4 4 1 K

#### 11283

ALLIED CEMENTING CO. LLC
(ACID)

Russell, KS 785-483-2003 (ACID) P.O. Box 31 Russell, Kansas 67665 785-483-2627 Medicine Lodge, KS 620-886-5926

FF.						78	5-483-2627	•			1000			
· C4 C	42	112	_	<u> </u>	FO: location			location _	<del></del>				•	
OHE D	<u> </u>	1/2				lliam_	JVE/ The	W.L.		u Ko		مرجدا		t.
Station		eye			3000 /S	Torribo 275		Force (or	1-15	1 //	QII	<u>                                     </u>	ansas	$\mathcal{V}$
~	edic	<i>LINE!</i> WELL DA		<u> </u>		RATIONS		ATME	kr <b>t</b>	INFO:		<i>U.</i>	5.9-W	Ī
		SZE WE	व्यत विस्था		\$340	isfi.		700	<del>""</del>		Cementing Com	party LLC	(VCID)	
TUENG		23/8	.32	15%	Fan 398			Ð			a heraby reques		ntecifzing	1
CASHG OPENHOUS		1/2	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	From .	b	Arg by Rate Arg Int Pressure	1/2	<del></del>		Bullses			
PXR	<del>'</del> }	$\vdash$	<del>-   -</del>	<del> </del>	From	- <del>5</del>	] ĭ¢±i F	Lis Pur	ped	Steet	DWIES	<u>.e</u>		· ]
1023				1	From	b	_5	2	_50/s.	Cty		8	24	
-	bor	*OPC	1 7071	<del></del>	ELINO III	TRE	ATMENT LO							
AU/PJL	TBG	SSURE CSG	TOTAL		FLUXD IN FORWATION	RUDPUAP					EDPLANATION		<del></del>	
			164			· · · -		-			Nown-	Tübi	n <u>j</u>	;
	500	<del> </del>	107	-		<del>                                     </del>	-		Incl	ease	1626541	`c	***********	
	500		1					44	Brok	e Abn	M			
•	500		1 27	15	<u> </u>		1/3	2		ease /				
-	600		2		-		+ +	1	Incl	-Plus			<del></del>	
	700	7	3'	<u> </u>			i		fres	sure ?	Inc/ea	Se		
	600	·	5			ļ. —				te Ba				
		+	3	×-+			-			2 60	mflete 0	<u>-</u>		•
						ļ				1.7= 4				
		-	-			<del> </del>			10 0	rin= 4	00			•
	<del> </del>	_					<del></del>		15 r	1 in = 3	00			RECEIVED
•	├	+	+-	-+		<del>                                     </del>	+	{						OCT 1 9 2012
		<del>-</del>	+ -			1	1							· . <b> · .</b>
			<u> </u>										<del>K</del>	CC WICHITA
		+		-+		<del> </del>					<del></del>		- '\	OC ANICH IN
													·	•
	-	<del> </del>				<del> </del>	-					<del></del>	<del></del>	-
E	CUIPME	IT AND PE	RSONNEL	.		MATERIA	LS USED		All	MUONT	UNIT PR	ÍCE	TOTAL COST	=
Luc	65	12			Punl	Chora	<u> </u>				700	.00	700.00	\$
_)oe	_H.		4	19	1540	HCL -				00	1.89		1,850,00	•
			$\dashv$	<del> </del>	MCA C	ySter	<u> </u>			00	39.2		220.00	•
	-		$\dashv$	-+	KCL-				3		24.4		<u>78.54</u> 73.58	. ,
					Pur + c	atle/			ĺ		150.0	20	150.00	
	-				milea	se			2	0	7.00		140.00	5 <sub>.</sub>
			<del></del>		<del>.</del>				-		<del> </del>			-
-			-								╂			•
											+		3211.92	
-	-										N	et	2890.73	-
Hear Produ				Terms:	100	discor	int will be allow	<sub>red</sub> 6	willser	efet.I	Tot		ļ. <del>-</del>	-
Old Produ				lf paid i	in 30 days fro	m învolce da	te. Ch	۲₩.	2763	(.19	Total			-
OttProdu				/			_ · <b>~</b>	•	A. A	አን <sup>እ</sup>				•
New SWO	-		0		),,_	11/	ent will be allow	:	$\mathbb{N}_{h}$	,				•
OM SWO	-			<u> </u>		Sustamer Sign	<u> </u>		_ ·					-
Pressure 1	leration t	ba above n	—— ↓ Faw∂ cerns	owner or c	ontector) son	ees in ia) nav	record People eccordar	ን ስለ ነው	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{O}}$	NEIDI		raectico	es Company LLC (ACID	•
eps no	be liable!	or damage	to property	DI WELDIN	ner and/or ous	tomer unless (	CEUSED BY ISS W.	tiul neof.	sence that or	ที่เรอก ลออก	ana butnotimi	ted to su	na sosmsb sostrusch	₫
for resen	orioss (	or damage,	or brobert	damige i	vising kom a 1	weil blowout,	uniess such loss	or dan	ascall cause	by with t	egspercelol A	Sed Cen	iO) against any Esbart senong Company LL(	<u>.</u>
for such a	istrature.	muten 101	enisumes: Chistoles:	however,	such loss or d	amage is caus	sed by the neglig	GUCTON SUCTORIAL PARTICION	Alled Comens	ud Coulosi	yLLC(ACID); (	(c) that	cover the same or particle or particle or particle of the contained. It is you furnish.	, 5
understo	od you wi	il pay wage	s (and pay)	ලේ දනයේ මි	ug withhologing	(beteou) and	comply with wor	iman's	counteusapou	SERVICE TO	pocable to serv	cemen y	rou funish.	•

MILLER PRINTERS, INC.



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: Fax: (817) 546-7282 (817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Bullseye Petroleum Inc. 15820 Plymouth Wichita, KS 67230 IMVOICE

Invoice Number: 132406

Invoice Date: Aug 17, 2012

Paαe:

1



Customer ID	Well Name/# or Customer P.O.	Paymen	Terms
Bull	Patton-CalverTr#1-15	Net 30	Days
Job Location 🗼 ,	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-00	Medicine Lodge Acid	Aug 17, 2012	9/16/12

5 1 g

Quantity	Item	. Description .	Unit Price	Amount
1,000.00	MAT	15% HCL	1.85	1,850.00
1,000.00	MAT	MCA System	0.22	220.00
2.00	MAT	ACI-120	39.27	78.54
3.00	MAT	KCL-120	24.46	73.38
1.00	SER	Pump Truck Charge	700.00	700.00
1.00	SER	Pup Trailer	150.00	150.00
20.00	SER	Mileage	7.00	140.00
1.00	CEMENTER	Lucas Wiser		
1.00	CEMENTER	Joe Halcomb ·	'	
			RECEIVE	<del>-</del> ה
			OCT 19	2012
			KCC WIC	HITA
		Subtotal		2 244 2

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 321.19

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Sep 11, 2012

	1 .
Subtotal	3,211.92
Sales Tax	
Total Invoice Amount	3,211.92
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	3,211.92

ULL 16 a

PAD 8-17-12

Mitch milione horge

KCC